LX Series Networked Lighting Controls
LXBC Breaker Control Panels
12, 18, 30, 42 Breaker/Relays
KEY FEATURES
 � Unique handheld touch screen graphical user interface
  (GUI) (Order Separately)
 � Robust and reliable 20 and 30 Amp mechanically latching
  circuit breaker/relays

CertiÞ cations   � UL listed (UL 916)
      � LonMark 3.3 CertiÞ ed
HOW TO ORDER
LXBC Breaker/Control Panel Catalog Logic
 LXBR Breaker/Relay Catalog Logic
D W
H
SERIES SYSTEM MAINS FEED BREAKER COMMU- ENCLOSURE
VOLTAGE RELAY SPACES NICATIONS
L X B C B H
SERIES FEED LOCATION COMMUNICATIONS ENCLOSURE
LXBC = LX Breaker B = Bottom H = HBA LX-Lon 1S = NEMA 1 Surface
Control Feed 1F = NEMA 1 Flush
Panel
BREAKER
MAINS RELAY SPACES
SYSTEM VOLTAGE 1L = 100 Amp Main Lugs Only 12 = 12 Spaces
1 = 120/208, 3 Phase, 4 Wire 1C = 100 Amp Main Circuit Breaker 18 = 18 Spaces
2 = 277/480, 3 Phase, 4 Wire 2L = 225 Amp Main Lugs Only 30 = 30 Spaces
2C = 225 Amp Main Circuit Breaker 42 = 42 Spaces
Note: 42 space is
available in 225A
main size only
SERIES NUMBER AMP CONTROL
OF POLES RATING
L X B R
SERIES AMP RATING CONTROL
LXBR = LX Breaker 15 = 15 Amp C = Controlled
Relay or 20 = 20 Amp N = Non-Controlled
Breaker 30 = 30 Amp Note: Controlled Breaker/Relays
40 = 40 Amp are avaiable in 20A and 30A
50 = 50 Amp 1 - Pole and 2 - Pole ONLY
NUMBER OF POLES 60 = 60 Amp
1 = 1 - Pole
2 = 2 - pole
3 = 3 - Pole
Example: Panel, Controlled Circuit Breaker/Relays,
and Non-Controlled Breakers must be ordered as separate line
items:
1 ea  LXBC11CB30H1S
   100A Main Circuit Breaker, 120/208V, 3 Phase, 4 wire,
   30 Space, NEMA 1 Surface, Bottom Feed, CU/AL Lugs
18 ea LXBR120C
   20A, 1P, Controlled Circuit Breaker/Relays (18 ea)
12 ea LXBR120N
   20A, 1P, Non-Controlled Circuit breakers (12 ea)